
CITY OF NORTH PORT

CASH RECEIPTS SUMMARY REPORT BY FUND

12/31/2019

BEGINNING ENDING

BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE

TOTAL FUND 001 GENERAL FUND 13,351,475.20$       15,360,369.25$    3,289,884.90$         25,421,959.55$      

TOTAL FUND 102 INSPECTOR EDUCATION 243,067.32              10,890.41             525.07                     253,432.66             

TOTAL FUND 105 FL.CONTRABAND FORFEITURE 22,419.22                40.39                    679.63                     21,779.98               

TOTAL FUND 107 ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICT 15,057,958.44         7,646,420.22        1,539,066.12           21,165,312.54        

TOTAL FUND 108 POLICE EDUCATION FUND 23,694.96                1,245.10               -                          24,940.06               

TOTAL FUND 110 FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT 3,059,976.34           7,446,028.22        888,572.54              9,617,432.02          

TOTAL FUND 115 TREE FUND 1,211,091.72           24,714.10             6,866.46                  1,228,939.36          

TOTAL FUND 120 SOLID WASTE DISTRICT 2,484,564.56           6,077,794.75        517,329.48              8,045,029.83          

TOTAL FUND 125 WARM MINERAL SPRINGS 1,889,656.20           139,666.68           78,920.89                1,950,401.99          

TOTAL FUND 135 BUILDING 6,075,184.34           301,376.37           192,748.81              6,183,811.90          

TOTAL FUND 144 ESCH LOT-LAND/FUTURE PROJ 1,489,522.55           -                       12,575.00                1,476,947.55          

TOTAL FUND 150 LAW ENF IMPACT FEE FUND 918,356.46              33,436.37             -                          951,792.83             

TOTAL FUND 151 FIRE IMPACT FEE FUND 1,211,277.64           38,035.72             1,900.00                  1,247,413.36          

TOTAL FUND 152 PRKS & REC IMPCT FEE FUND 3,526,258.59           84,388.67             264.27                     3,610,382.99          

TOTAL FUND 153 NP TRANSPORT IMPACT FEES 5,254,587.62           368,877.25           -                          5,623,464.87          

TOTAL FUND 154 COUNTY ROAD IMPACT FEES 2,254.84                  63,804.30             66,059.14                -                          

TOTAL FUND 155 EDUCATION IMPACT FEES 8,128.00                  113,792.00           121,920.00              -                          

TOTAL FUND 156 SOLID WASTE IMPACT FEES 237,207.51              22,309.05             -                          259,516.56             

TOTAL FUND 157 GENERAL GOV'T IMPACT FEES 887,906.78              29,492.63             -                          917,399.41             

TOTAL FUND 158 COUNTY JUSTICE IMPACT FEE 3,799.92                  140,596.88           144,396.80              -                          

TOTAL FUND 159 COUNTY GEN GOV'T IMPACT 540.68                     22,462.05             23,002.73                -                          

TOTAL FUND 170 DEP ENVIRONMENTAL MNGMNT 538,286.14              985.76                  925.00                     538,346.90             

TOTAL FUND 205 ROAD RECON BOND DEBT SERV 2,624,962.30           1,760,015.18        802,996.88              3,581,980.60          

TOTAL FUND 306 SURTAX III 24,250,181.30         846,513.54           582,376.23              24,514,318.61        

TOTAL FUND 321 R & R - GENERAL FUND 816,079.26              31,384.77             -                          847,464.03             

TOTAL FUND 322 R & R - R&D DISTRICT 1,669,165.36           74,024.57             -                          1,743,189.93          

TOTAL FUND 323 R & R - FR DISTRICT 1,218,910.84           101,998.88           2,999.40                  1,317,910.32          

TOTAL FUND 324 R & R - SW DISTRICT 4,840,676.32           66,388.33             -                          4,907,064.65          

TOTAL FUND 326 R & R - BUILDING FUND 195,932.11              3,698.79               -                          199,630.90             

TOTAL FUND 327 R & R - FLEET FUND 652,948.91              5,371.85               -                          658,320.76             

TOTAL FUND 330 ROAD RECONSTRUCTION 2,232,864.81           3,853.86               -                          2,236,718.67          

TOTAL FUND 420 UTILITY REVENUE FUND 27,636,065.26         2,482,133.75        1,587,356.11           28,530,842.90        

TOTAL FUND 423 WATER CAPACITY FEE FUND 10,315,765.64         99,123.43             102,627.08              10,312,261.99        

TOTAL FUND 424 SEWER CAPACITY FEE FUND 11,406,509.33         32,737.54             54,166.67                11,385,080.20        

TOTAL FUND 520 FLEET MANAGEMENT 111,829.17              347,746.91           301,441.48              158,134.60             

TOTAL FUND 530 SELF INSURANCE FUND 632,757.87              136,725.75           278,441.79              491,041.83             

TOTAL FUND 540 SELF INS MEDICAL FUND 1,360,202.10           592,689.55           640,718.10              1,312,173.55          

TOTAL FUND 651 FIREFIGHTERS PENSION FUND 52,740,984.69         1,117,958.50        150,964.90              53,707,978.29        

TOTAL FUND 652 POLICE PENSION FUND 48,086,420.36         1,092,460.41        189,613.58              48,989,267.19        

TOTAL FUND 800 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 756,592.57              4,047,293.34        4,125,689.73           678,196.18             

TOTAL FUND 810 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS FUND (130,146.53)             58,413.47             71,285.85                (143,018.91)            

* GRAND TOTAL 248,915,916.70$     50,827,258.59$    15,776,314.64$       283,966,860.65$    


